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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Adam Kuncel            M2529         1/20    24:33.07     1:00.03  1:03:52.07     1:00.06    42:44.07  2:13:11.09
2     Vant Lammers           M1719          1/6    26:33.02     1:01.03     1:10:08        1:04    41:03.05  2:19:49.09
3     Todd Bowie             M3034         1/16    24:32.02     1:47.02  1:09:52.08     1:19.01    47:10.05  2:24:41.06
4     Ross Downey            M3539         1/17    21:50.04     1:45.08     1:09:16     1:01.02    51:15.08     2:25:09
5     Jeff Guise             M2024         1/10    25:17.03     1:34.03  1:15:09.02     1:19.05    42:14.07  2:25:34.07
6     David Barahona         M2529         2/20    26:51.04     1:11.02  1:13:08.01     1:08.09    43:35.09  2:25:55.02
7     John Gwin              M1719          2/6       30:00        1:24  1:10:07.04     1:14.02    43:36.09  2:26:22.04
8     Graham Fishell         M1719          3/6    26:31.03        1:32  1:20:50.07     1:03.03    39:16.07  2:29:13.08
9     Joe Foster             M4549          1/9    30:20.01     1:44.07  1:12:03.02     1:21.04    43:49.01  2:29:18.04
10    Yvonne Craigo          F4044          1/4    27:34.04        1:38  1:13:19.06     1:48.04    45:45.07     2:30:06
11    Michael Fenoff         M2024         2/10    27:52.02     0:57.08  1:09:15.06     0:55.05    51:51.03  2:30:52.03
12    Scott Young            M4549          2/9    30:14.03     1:21.08  1:11:57.05     0:45.01    46:38.05  2:30:57.01
13    Brian Diaz             M3034         2/16    24:04.04     2:37.01  1:12:26.04     1:32.01    50:47.04  2:31:27.02
14    Sarah Gilewicz         F3034          1/4    25:18.03     1:34.01  1:13:18.03     1:52.02    49:24.08  2:31:27.06
15    John Kneubel           M4044         1/15    25:57.09     2:03.03  1:14:09.01     1:39.06    48:23.03     2:32:13
16    Martha Brennan         F3539          1/6    26:22.05     1:44.02  1:13:24.04     0:31.06       50:21  2:32:23.05
17    John Crabb             M2529         3/20    29:17.04        4:14  1:13:24.06     1:56.01    43:33.05  2:32:25.04
18    David Balok            M4044         2/15    31:28.02     1:58.02  1:13:45.06        1:50    43:39.07  2:32:41.06
19    Rich Szczepinski       M2529         4/20    33:42.08     1:16.07  1:14:21.03     1:28.02    42:02.04  2:32:51.03
20    John Horrigan          M3539         2/17                          1:21:02.06     2:15.08    28:18.08  2:34:26.03
21    Jared Atkins           M2024         3/10    33:18.09        1:43  1:10:15.09     0:53.02    48:32.03  2:34:43.02
22    Curt Sykes             M2024         4/10    30:38.09     1:14.09  1:15:18.04     1:15.04    46:47.06  2:35:15.01
23    Jack Marmorstein       M3539         3/17       32:56     2:38.09  1:14:10.03     1:25.05    45:53.04     2:37:04
24    Robert Fitz            M3539         4/17    28:57.03     2:06.05  1:14:42.01     2:05.06    49:23.07  2:37:15.01
25    Ben Norton             M4044         3/15    27:47.09     1:32.05  1:12:02.09     2:25.03    53:59.02  2:37:47.07
26    Kaylyn Krummen         F2529          1/8    30:10.01     1:47.01     1:18:11     1:24.09    47:25.02  2:38:58.02
27    Andrew Keefe           M2529         5/20       23:09     2:24.06  1:20:45.06     1:50.07    50:54.04  2:39:04.01
28    Graig Kluge            M3539         5/17    35:05.02     2:39.05  1:16:31.04     1:16.01    43:50.09     2:39:23
29    Otfried Niedermaier    M4549          3/9    31:30.01     2:27.03  1:17:23.03     1:23.02    47:25.05  2:40:09.02
30    Ryan Brain             M3539         6/17    30:06.05     2:19.08  1:17:28.02        0:52    49:40.03  2:40:26.05
31    Michael Kennedy        M2529         6/20    27:09.05     3:01.05     1:18:52     2:52.03    48:32.08  2:40:27.08
32    Trevor Sava            M2529         7/20       28:37        2:28  1:18:19.01     1:45.05    49:30.08  2:40:40.01
33    Richard Steury         M3539         7/17    33:19.08     2:28.08  1:13:31.04     2:17.01    49:10.04  2:40:47.03
34    Jim Keating            M4044         4/15    27:44.09     3:55.06  1:21:47.08     1:54.05       45:26  2:40:48.06
35    David Dicarlo          M4044         5/15    28:54.07     1:55.04  1:16:17.05     1:33.06    53:26.09  2:42:07.09
36    Mark Dyer              M2529         8/20    31:54.05     3:09.05  1:17:39.01     2:15.07    48:56.06  2:43:55.02
37    Christopher Heylman    M2024         5/10    31:20.07     1:30.02  1:17:20.06        1:55    52:03.05  2:44:09.09
38    Patrick MacEdo         M3034         3/16       31:11     2:15.05  1:20:21.09     1:58.06    48:31.02     2:44:18
39    Zachary Lewis          M3034         4/16                          1:16:31.07     1:52.01    43:25.04  2:44:28.09
40    James Cox              M3034         5/16    31:45.04     2:38.05  1:18:03.08     1:33.07    50:48.08     2:44:50
41    Daniel Micheller       M2024         6/10    26:03.01        2:38  1:20:38.02     1:29.06    54:14.08  2:45:03.06
42    Earl Gentile           M4044         6/15    25:05.04     1:41.05  1:21:32.01     1:29.07    55:18.02  2:45:06.07
43    Brit Swanson           F2024          1/5       31:54     1:57.03  1:22:34.05     1:27.09    47:23.05  2:45:17.02
44    Amanda Lawrence        F3034          2/4       30:31     1:18.02  1:17:40.08     0:37.09    55:19.03     2:45:27
45    Boris Temkin           M1719          4/6    35:48.05     1:59.03  1:18:32.01     1:43.05    47:31.06  2:45:34.08
46    Chad Kusa              M1719          5/6    24:58.06     2:16.09  1:23:44.03     0:57.02    54:08.08  2:46:05.07
47    Trevor Schneeberger    M3034         6/16    28:59.04     1:50.03  1:23:35.02        0:59    50:56.05  2:46:20.02
48    Terry Prosinski        M3034         7/16    29:02.06     2:57.04  1:18:07.05     1:48.04    54:55.03  2:46:50.09
49    Edward Kosek           M3034         8/16    28:52.05     2:01.02  1:23:27.01     2:21.01    50:51.01  2:47:32.08
50    Tom Lundin             M3539         8/17    32:33.07     3:57.06  1:17:50.09     3:37.04    49:46.01  2:47:45.06
51    Heidi Schmid           F2529          2/8    30:14.08     1:55.07  1:20:20.06     2:11.09    53:03.02  2:47:46.01
52    Roger Lebel            M3034         9/16    33:38.02     1:33.04  1:16:15.02     2:37.02    55:10.04  2:49:14.02
53    Edward Eibel Iv        M2529         9/20    32:32.03     3:04.01  1:22:55.09        1:18    49:32.05  2:49:22.06
54    Dave Lytle             M3034        10/16    31:11.08     2:45.02  1:25:45.04     2:08.04       48:40  2:50:30.07
55    Mike Koch              M2024         7/10       43:47     1:11.02  1:15:18.03     1:51.02    49:09.05     2:51:17
56    Lara Storm             F3539          2/6    35:44.05        1:57  1:23:44.01     1:23.05       48:30     2:51:19
57    Mark Krusinski         M4044         7/15    32:50.07     1:45.05  1:20:49.03     1:41.09    54:40.04  2:51:47.05
58    Kyle Hooley            M1719          6/6       25:02     2:04.05  1:27:55.08     0:37.08    56:39.05  2:52:19.05
59    Sandy Federico         F3539          3/6    37:25.03     2:38.02  1:25:54.05     1:57.06    45:14.09  2:53:10.03
60    Scott Conant           M2529        10/20    27:32.07     3:54.06  1:24:49.05     2:12.05    55:18.09     2:53:48
61    Kaye Sterling          F5054          1/2    32:09.01     2:01.09  1:20:18.08     2:07.08    57:43.02  2:54:20.05
62    Javier Angulo          M2529        11/20    45:04.04        4:40  1:01:45.06     1:58.09  1:00:56.03  2:54:24.09
63    Erin Sykes             F2529          3/8    30:23.04     2:13.08  1:26:45.04     1:34.05    53:29.01  2:54:26.01
64    Richard Brower         M4549          4/9    36:45.08     2:18.08  1:21:00.09     2:19.02    52:06.07  2:54:31.02
65    Dan Trostle            M4044         8/15    33:11.06        2:47     1:25:56     1:48.01    51:51.05     2:55:34
66    Brandon Marx           M2024         8/10    34:33.05     3:08.01  1:24:04.02     3:05.09    51:33.05     2:56:25
67    Charles Burkhart       M2529        12/20    35:44.05     1:58.06     1:18:51     2:18.01    57:42.09  2:56:34.09
68    Julia Rossi            F2024          2/5    30:21.02     2:34.01  1:23:22.02     2:11.02    59:01.07  2:57:30.03
69    Roman Liscynesky       M5054          1/4    34:32.05     4:38.01  1:26:12.02     3:22.09    48:56.07  2:57:42.02
70    David Weil             M4044         9/15    40:14.09     1:42.08  1:23:27.09     1:44.03    50:33.04  2:57:43.01
71    Pete Spanos            M4044        10/15    33:37.08     2:34.02  1:23:03.03     2:16.09    56:17.05  2:57:49.04
72    Mitchell Unger         M3034        11/16    39:35.05     2:19.06  1:20:37.06        0:55    54:43.07  2:58:11.04
73    Robert Bales           M4044        11/15    30:21.02     3:04.06  1:22:55.06     1:49.09  1:00:28.05  2:58:39.06
74    Daniel Shartle         M5054          2/4       29:14     4:09.02  1:28:18.05     2:01.03    55:11.05  2:58:54.04
75    David Justice          M2529        13/20    33:26.02     2:55.08  1:19:50.04     1:13.01  1:01:32.02  2:58:57.05
76    Mark Miller            M2529        14/20    45:43.08     3:23.05  1:21:36.01     1:49.05    47:07.06  2:59:40.03
77    Joanne Siegel          F4549          1/1    27:06.08     3:50.09  1:34:48.04        3:14    51:38.05  3:00:38.05
78    Christopher Bradley    M2529        15/20    35:28.06     1:24.09  1:19:32.06     1:31.07  1:03:17.03  3:01:14.09
79    Kevin Gale             M3034        12/16    31:15.09     2:13.03  1:20:24.06     0:40.08  1:06:41.07  3:01:16.01
80    Kimberly McDaniel      F2024          3/5    25:22.06        2:43     1:40:47     1:12.09    51:12.09  3:01:18.02
81    Kevin Stallmo          M4549          5/9    33:47.03     2:06.04  1:25:06.09     4:07.09    56:34.03  3:01:42.06
82    Chuck Francisco        M3539         9/17    38:10.05        1:41  1:23:32.09        1:50    56:32.03  3:01:46.06
83    Shannon Dunne Gamble   F4044          2/4    35:53.06     2:26.08  1:25:31.05     2:52.05    55:20.05  3:02:04.07
84    Kimberly Moon          F3539          4/6    40:35.03     4:26.09  1:20:03.01     2:01.02    54:58.06  3:02:04.09
85    Scott Lasher           M3034        13/16    29:07.04     2:31.01  1:22:31.05     2:18.01  1:06:06.05  3:02:34.04
86    Abby Luc               F2024          4/5    34:42.03     1:58.06  1:26:47.05     2:06.03    57:29.06  3:03:04.02
87    Seth McCormick         M2529        16/20    30:38.04     4:27.06  1:29:33.09     2:42.02    56:52.03     3:04:14
88    Matthew Boumphrey      M2529        17/20    34:36.03     2:21.01  1:26:33.07        1:43    59:02.05  3:04:16.05
89    Jamie Petras           F2024          5/5    25:25.03     2:42.02  1:32:52.05     1:37.03  1:01:51.06  3:04:28.07
90    John Morgan            M3539        10/17       34:45     4:11.02  1:26:56.07     3:28.04    56:11.02  3:05:32.03
91    Kathleen Dolan         F4044          3/4    38:39.01     2:45.04  1:31:23.01     2:51.02    51:48.04     3:07:27
92    Bethany Sanker         F2529          4/8    33:31.03     3:05.03  1:32:46.01     2:43.08    56:24.09  3:08:31.02
93    Thomas Fedorka         M4549          6/9    37:37.05     3:09.02  1:25:19.09     2:05.05  1:01:33.03  3:09:45.02
94    Tom Davis              M3034        14/16                          1:39:16.05     2:26.09  1:04:39.08  3:09:55.02
95    Paul Keffaber          M3539        11/17       42:48     5:52.01  1:21:29.02     3:16.09    57:27.09  3:10:54.01
96    Robert Foster          M3539        12/17    35:46.04     2:59.07  1:28:53.05     0:54.02  1:04:01.06  3:12:35.02
97    Venkatesh Krishnamurth M4044        12/15    38:07.08     5:46.09  1:32:04.09     3:05.07    53:42.01  3:12:47.02
98    Katey Collis           F2529          5/8    35:07.01     1:45.04  1:25:04.03     2:30.07  1:08:23.02  3:12:50.06
99    Gregory Reynolds       M3539        13/17    35:51.08     3:17.03  1:25:54.01     2:33.05  1:05:17.02  3:12:53.08
100   Gene Kain              M6064          1/3    28:51.06     2:33.09  1:25:25.07     2:26.03  1:13:53.03  3:13:10.06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Daniel Bucci           M3034        15/16    35:18.09     2:57.06  1:25:52.04     2:22.08  1:07:34.05     3:14:06
102   Tony Patterson         M3539        14/17    35:07.09     5:49.08  1:29:51.02     6:50.08    57:27.08  3:15:07.04
103   J.T. Lekson            M4549          7/9    35:55.08     3:18.04  1:27:02.03     3:00.03  1:06:17.01  3:15:33.08
104   Ellen Ehrlich          F3539          5/6    39:46.07     3:17.08  1:29:20.01     1:25.05  1:01:57.03  3:15:47.03
105   George Verlich         M5559          1/2    38:51.09     3:38.07  1:33:33.01     2:29.09    59:03.02  3:17:36.06
106   Todd Metz              M2529        18/20    41:37.01     2:42.02  1:34:55.05     2:59.05    57:49.01  3:20:03.03
107   Kelsey Johnson         F1719          1/1    36:57.05     5:08.01     1:31:57        1:57  1:04:11.08  3:20:11.02
108   Rich Hinkel            M3539        15/17    37:29.06     3:55.01  1:22:38.07     4:15.06  1:12:34.07  3:20:53.05
109   Russell Spieth         M3539        16/17       30:40     4:23.06  1:41:31.02     1:55.06  1:02:23.04  3:20:53.06
110   Richard Turner         M6064          2/3    31:43.02     2:27.09  1:30:10.04     2:17.03  1:14:29.04     3:21:08
111   Mary Pat Salcedo       F5559          1/1    39:28.04        3:15  1:37:02.04     2:13.07    59:36.06  3:21:35.09
112   Ron Budz               M6064          3/3    38:08.01     2:17.06  1:29:15.04     3:41.05  1:08:51.08  3:22:14.01
113   Joe Van Horn           M7074          1/1    38:08.09     4:31.02     1:29:16     3:42.06  1:07:44.03  3:23:22.09
114   Patrick McCormick      M5054          3/4    39:02.03     5:15.05  1:30:35.05     5:06.05  1:03:57.04     3:23:57
115   Jennifer Poore         F3034          3/4    30:36.05     3:39.03  1:50:27.02        1:59  1:00:52.01     3:27:34
116   Colleen Mc Artor       F4044          4/4    35:20.09     4:03.03  1:37:28.09     2:13.01  1:11:29.05  3:30:35.06
117   Nicholas Opalich       M5559          2/2    44:54.09     3:26.05  1:36:41.02     2:24.01  1:06:22.09  3:33:49.04
118   Linda Zettergren       F3539          6/6    43:30.04     2:53.07  1:26:23.05     2:54.04  1:18:31.07  3:34:13.05
119   Richard Elliott        M4549          8/9    36:27.06     3:09.08  1:40:18.04     2:45.06  1:11:34.09     3:34:16
120   Jill Guarnera          F2529          6/8    50:09.08     2:14.05  1:35:26.03     2:32.05  1:04:10.05  3:34:33.03
121   John Michalak          M4044        13/15       41:18     2:32.02     1:37:56     1:53.06  1:11:48.05  3:35:28.01
122   Jason Morris           M2529        19/20    48:53.02     3:08.01  1:42:23.04     2:12.08  1:00:05.08     3:36:43
123   Rebecca Somnitz        F2529          7/8    31:57.02     8:31.08     1:48:11     3:01.01  1:06:36.09  3:38:17.07
124   Edward Cherullo        M3539        17/17    37:18.07     6:36.03  1:38:51.09     3:13.01  1:17:45.04  3:43:45.02
125   William Delancey       M2024         9/10    39:18.09     3:03.07  1:33:11.07     2:54.03  1:25:19.09  3:43:48.04
126   Michael Harris         M4549          9/9    37:27.06     4:05.03  1:38:59.09        2:47  1:21:36.05  3:44:56.01
127   Nancy Osmond           F3034          4/4    35:23.02     4:30.01  1:53:22.01     3:10.03     1:09:33  3:45:58.06
128   Scott Peters           M3034        16/16    46:05.09     4:23.02  1:48:09.07     3:04.08  1:06:34.05  3:48:17.09
129   Joe Toner              M5054          4/4    42:17.07     6:04.02     1:41:44     3:06.08  1:22:04.08  3:55:17.03
130   Jason Brown            M2024        10/10                          1:40:08.07     2:40.09  1:23:19.09  3:58:14.07
131   Dan Bowman             M4044        14/15    42:12.09     5:38.04  1:42:54.09        3:42  1:25:19.02  3:59:47.02
132   Colleen Odonnell       F2529          8/8    34:57.09     3:32.06  2:04:33.01     2:28.06  1:15:12.06  4:00:44.06
133   Frank Guarnera         M4044        15/15    51:23.09     4:10.07  1:47:05.08     3:30.02  1:15:57.06  4:02:07.09
134   Catherine Castro       F5054          2/2    42:03.07     4:53.03  1:44:02.09     6:14.03  1:25:29.07  4:02:43.07
135   Jonathan Fredrick      M2529        20/20    45:26.05     4:37.03  2:02:10.08     1:48.05  1:18:15.06  4:12:18.05
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